Position

Management Analyst I

Engineering Program Manager

Engineer IV

Management Analyst |l

Management Analyst Il

Administrative Assistant |

Engineering Assistant Ill

Accounting Technician I

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department Total Wages

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

Community Infra-
Engineer Svs

$104,039

$92,186

$91,907

$75,604

$63,269

$57,246

$54,335

$13,967

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,289

$49,433

$30,317

$31,738

$28,561

$21,058

$24,660

$0



