Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$104,039	\$34,289
Engineering Program Manager		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$92,186	\$49,433
Engineer IV		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$91,907	\$30,317
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$75,604	\$31,738
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$63,269	\$28,561
Administrative Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$57,246	\$21,058
Engineering Assistant III		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$54,335	\$24,660
Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$13,967	\$0